Bus

B BusJ399

Direction
Charly - Eglise — Lyon - CSI Gerland

8 stops

Open route schedule

Charly - Eglise

Charly - Centre

Charly - LE Pelet

Charly - ST Abdon

Irigny - Champvillard

Irigny - Mairie

Irigny - Garanteze

Lyon - CSI Gerland

Go to website

Route schedule
Charly - Eglise — Lyon - CSI Gerland

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Charly - Eglise
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

07:54

07:54

07:54

07:54

07:54
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Direction
Lyon - CSI Gerland — Charly - Eglise

13 stops

Open route schedule

Lyon - CSI Gerland

ST-Genis-Laval - STE Eugenie

ST-Genis-Laval - Centre

ST-Genis-Laval - Barolles Gendarmerie

ST-Genis-Laval - Bois DES Chenes

ST-Genis-Laval - ST Genis Barolles

ST-Genis-Laval - ZA Barolles

Irigny - Champvillard

Irigny - Mairie

Charly - ST Abdon

Charly - LE Pelet

Charly - Centre

Charly - Eglise

Route schedule
Lyon - CSI Gerland — Charly - Eglise

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyon - CSI Gerland
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

16:45

16:45

13:45

16:45

16:45


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-J399-3152220845-3847841684

Direction Route schedule

ST-Genis-Laval - ZA Barolles — Lyon - CSI Gerland ST-Genis-Laval - ZA Barolles — Lyon - CSI Gerland
12 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
ST-Genis-Laval - ZA Barolles
Wednesday
ST-Genis-Laval - ST Genis Barolles
Thursday
ST-Genis-Laval - Bois DES Chenes
Friday
ST-Genis-Laval - Barolles Gendarmerie
ST-Genis-Laval - Centre Saturday
ST-Genis-Laval - STE Eugenie Sunday
Oullins - Oullins Ville
Route info
Oullins - Mairie Direction: ST-Genis-Laval - ZA Barolles
Stops: 12

Oullins - Pont D'Oullins
Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
LA Mulatiere - Bastero Aquarium

LA Mulatiere - Pont DE LA Mulatiere

Lyon - CSI Gerland

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

J399 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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